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Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT

UserName : A07013000391001

1101010101
1101010104
1101010112
1101010113
1101020501
1101020601 /
1101020603 /
1101020604 /
1102010101 /
1102050124

1205020101

: 07013

: 0701300039

1

107,385.35

15,000.00

107,385.35-

Clearing 0.00
2,180,326.26

2,076.71

- . 0.00

- . 0.00

- . 10,280.00
0.00

390,255.94

2565

30

=
(&

2565

423,880.20

0.00

613,590.72

94,051.01

601,766.95

119,372.11

438,218.83

148,733.18

31,750.00

586,952.01

0.00

ew>ah

15 AN B

Page No :

Report date :

Report time :

531,265.55-

0.00

495,391.92-

104,864.46-

825,341.78-

121,448.82-

367,752.23-

95,636.19-

17,070.00-

586,952.01-

0.00

12.05.2565

13:45:18

0.00

15,000.00

10,813.45

10,813.45-

1,956,751.43

[/ 0.00

70,466.60

53,096.99

24,960.00

0.00

390,255.94



Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT

UserName : A07013000391001

1205020103

1205030101

1205030103

1205040101

1205040103

1205060101

1205060102

1206010101

1206010103

1206020101

1206020103

1206030101

: 07013

: 0701300039

1 2565

390,254.94-

11,610,545.70

6,488,382.57-

15,612,400.00

10,390,854.81-

1,211,209.34

1,211,205.34-

608,083.00

508,388.14-

6,275,552.24

3,258,226.78-

513,935.45

2565

0.00

0.00

5,407.64

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

813.96

0.00

0.00

0.00

Nk

/gage IHp: )
N M 1 1

Report time :

0.00

0.00

46,707.94-

0.00

264,864.94-

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,399.44-

0.00

61,957.22-

0.00

12.05.2565

13:45:18

390,254.94-

11,610,545.70

6,529,682.87-

15,612,400.00

10,655,719.75-

1,211,209.34

1,211,205.34-

608,083.00

508,973.62-

6,275,552.24

3,320,184.00-

513,935.45



Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT

UserName : A07013000391001

1206030103

1206040101

1206040103

1206050101

1206050103

1206080101

1206080103

1206100101

1206100103

1206180101

1206180102

2101010102

:07013

: 0701300039

1 2565

315,393.34-

140,390.00

129,331.22-

1,424,800.00

1,367,191.72-

282,193.20

282,191.20-

1,127,598.00

871,037.78-

4,514,418.00

4,514,415.00-

0.00

2565

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

744.25

0.00

0.00

140,456.33

, "-5--V.

“ 1, 5 PooA ™ EAIT
Report date :  12.05.2565
Report time :  13:45:18

8,438.55- 323,831.89-
0.00 140,390.00
302.39- 129,633.61-
0.00 1,424,800.00
1,947.95- 1,369,139.67-
0.00 282,193.20
0.00 282,191.20-
0.00 1,127,598.00
11,402.35- 881,695.88-
0.00 4,514,418.00
0.00 4,514,415.00-
264,456.25- 123,999.92-



Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT

UserName : A07013000391001

2101010103

2101020198

2102040102

2102040103

2102040106

2111020102

2112010199

2116010104

2202010101

2213010101

3101010101

3102010101

WI/H tax-

W/Htax-

107013
: 0701300039

1 2565

0.00

0.00

0.00

(03) 0.00
(53) 0.00
2,267,863.32-

/

21,925.00-

0.00

15,000.00-

364.38-

17,891,719.96

13,246,978.20-

/ ~Paee "
[ ( Wr'4
, 1,14
30 2565 Report time :

63,985.00 70,896.00-
27,422.85 27,422.85-
433,761.00 433,761.00-
703.74 703.74-
559.52 559.52-
862,644.79 529,607.90-
0.00 0.00

910.32 910.32-

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

QIwW

4

12.05.2565

13:45:18

6,911.00-

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,934,826.43-

21,925.00-

0.00

15,000.00-

364.38-

17,891,719.96

13,246,978.20-



Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT

UserName : A07013000391001

3105010101

4201020199

4202030105

4203010101

4206010102

4307010103

4307010104

4307010105

4307010108

4308010101

4308010105

4308010118

107013

: 0701300039

1

2,289,761.50-

600.00-

129,860.00-

18.91-

2,220.00-

583,620.00-

184,000.00-

2,110,129.49-

704,454.00-

6,384,971.81-

9,189,196.65-

2,032,262.47-

2565

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

AN ot

f#

Page No :

)

Report time :

0.00
100.00-
0.00
0.00

0.00

97,270.00-

0.00

314,386.10-

124,750.00-

188,797.67-

601,766.95-

0.00

12.05.2565

13:45:18

2,289,761.50-

700.00-

129,860.00-

18.91-

2,220.00-

680,890.00-

184,000.00-

2,424 ,515.59-

829,204.00-

6,573,769.48-

9,790,963.60-

2,032,262.47-



Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT : 07013 , I/ gake ”f\b :
UserName : A07013000391001 : 0701300039 , , - Vi 1 . 12.05.2565
1 2565 30 2565 Report time :  13:45:18

5101010108 12,460.00 0.00 0.00 12,460.00
5101010115 . 583,620.00 97,270.00 0.00 680,890.00
5101020106 -Rel 16,300.00 2,940.00 0.00 19,240.00
5101020108 439,666.00 78,700.00 0.00 518,366.00
5101030101 30,950.00 12,250.00 0.00 43,200.00
5101030205 - - 1,280.00 0.00 0.00 1,280.00
5102010199 . 73,470.00 0.00 0.00 73,470.00
5102030199 . - 164,050.00 15,340.00 0.00 179,390.00
5103010102 56,260.00 7,360.00 0.00 63,620.00
5103010103 29,400.00 0.00 0.00 29,400.00
5103010199 . . 49,440.00 4,500.00 0.00 53,940.00

5104010104 89,720.60 58,749.00 0.00 148,469.60



Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT

UserName : A07013000391001

5104010107

5104010110

5104010112

5104020101

5104020103

5104020105

5104020106

5104020107

5104030207

5104030212

5104030299

5105010105

07013

: 0701300039

1 2565

6,071.62

36,060.00

694,038.31

81,451.98

19,202.71

17,694.23

21,284.44

33,284.00

35,630.00

17,400.00

2,260.00

318,806.91

30 2565

0.00

4,600.00

94,356.60

24,838.23

905.76

5,058.79

5,024.72

624.00

0.00

3,000.00

0.00

46,707.94

a«e.No :
vfa )

1, $ate :

Report time :

0.00
0.00

290.32-

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

5,407.64-

12.05.2565

13:45:18

6,071.62

40,660.00

788,104.59

106,290.21

20,108.47

22,753.02

26,309.16

33,908.00

35,630.00

20,400.00

2,260.00

360,107.21



Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT

UserName : A07013000391001

5105010107

5105010109

5105010111

5105010113

5105010115

5105010117

5105010127

5107010113

5203010112

5203010114

5203010120

5209010112

T/Em

: 07013

: 0701300039

1 2565

938,831.15

13,009.53

423,890.44

51,255.97

1,845.51

11,817.52

71,650.28

672,224.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

15,980.00

30

2565

264,864.94

1,399.44

61,957.22

8,438.55

302.39

1,947.95

11,402.35

112,500.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

910.32

rM P©f6gnie :

Report time :

0.00

813.96-

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

744.25-

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

12.05.2565

13:45:18

1,203,696.09

13,595.01

485,847.66

59,694.52

2,147.90

13,765.47

82,308.38

784,724.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

16,890.32



Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT

UserName : A07013000391001

5210010102 T/E-
5210010103 T/E-
5210010105 T/E-

0701300039

: 07013

: 0701300039

1 2565 30

9,296,582.00

132,698.91

6,384,971.81

15,765,246.15

2565

494,381.60

100.00

189,234.00

6,205,388.21

/M%e No :

) * D&

Report time :

0.00

0.00

0.00

6,205,388.21-

12.05.2565

13:45:18

9,790,963.60

132,798.91

6,574,205.81

15,765,246.15



30 .. 2565

15,000.00

15,000.00

15,000.00

15,000.00

15,000.00



30

(Bank statement)

( iy

411-1-14048-3

. 2965

15,000.00

15,000.00



5/12/22, 2:10 PM

I Accounts

* No transaction found (23070)

Account Details - Saving Account

Accoun No. 411-1-14048-3 Currency THB
Accoun Name lj . Account Status Active
Alias Nrme . Branch Name ROI-ET BR.
Ledger Balance 15,000.00 Available Balance 15,000.00
Select transactions to view by:
n Transaction Date: From Date 01-04-2022 11 To Date 30-04-2022
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 -
Specific Period: Today v
Nr
( ")
t ' *: )

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Joey Nua Subdistrict. Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email, corporate banking@kib.co.th

7


mailto:banking@kib.co.th

411-6-05672-3

30 . . 2565

(Bank statement)

G 1 2) )



5/12/22, 2:14 PM

NGTHAS eA

y Accounts

No transaction found (23070)

Account Details - Current Account

Account No, 411-6-05672-3
Account Name

Alias Name

.edges' Balance 0.00

Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Dale From Date 01-04-2022

Time 00:00 v

O Specific Period: Today

Currency
Account Siaius
Branch Name
Available Balance

THB

Active
ROI-ET BR.
0.00

To Date 30-04-2022

(

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road. Klong Joey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate,banking@ktb.co.th

Time 24:00 v

7


mailto:banking@ktb.co.th

1101010112
1101010113
30
.02-1
.02-1

Clearing
O
- a1 .

Clearing

1101010113

Clearing

. 2565

1101010112

Clearing

m

yj

1101010113

Clearing

10,813.45

10,813.45



411-6-02621-2

1101020603
30 .. 2565
GFMIS 70,466.60
(Bank statement) 70,466.60
(oo ( I ®)e......)
4 1) . m ~ A



5/19/22, 2:58 PM

$% |

( f KRUHQTHM BANK

y Accounts

Account Details - Current Account
Account No. 411-6-02621-2 Currency THB
Account Name « . Account Status Active
Alias Name . Branch Name ROI-ET BR.
Ledger Balance 164,884.10 Available Balance 164,884.10

Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-04-2022 Il To Date 30-04-2022
Time 00:00 V Time 24:00 V
0  specific Period: Today v
|
( /\*!
1 vird”v

Date Teller Id  Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
01-04-2022 93999 BPDWT Roiet Provinci -19,000.00 69,799.68 0411
01-04-2022 93999 BPDWT Roiet Provinci -29,390.00 40,409.68 0411
01-04-2022 93999 BPDWT Roiet Provinci -26,219.36 14,190.32 0411
04-04-2022 93999 BPDWT Roiet Provinci -4,451.62 9,738.70 0411
04-04-2022 93999 BPDWT Roiet Provinci -4,451.62 5,287.08 0411
04-04-2022 93999 BPDWT Roiet Provinci -2,448.38 2,838.70 108682
04-04-2022 93999 BPDWT Roiet Provinci -2,448.38 390.32 108682
05-04-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,680.00 15,070.32 108682
05-04-2022 93999 BPDWT Roiet Provinci -14,680.00 390.32 0411
12-04-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,800.00 9,190.32 108682
12-04-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 17,070.00 26,260.32 108682
12-04-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,100.00 27,360.32 108682
12-04-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,250.00 39,610.32 108682
12-04-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 360.00 39,970.32 108682
12-04-2022 93999 BPDWT Roiet Provinci -1,100.00 38,870.32 0411
12-04-2022 93999 BPDWT Roiet Provinci -12,250.00 26,620.32 0411
12-04-2022 93999 BPDWT Roiet Provinci -17,070.00 9,550.32 0411
12-04-2022 93999 BPDWT Roiet Provinci -8,800.00 750.32 0411

12-04-2022 93999 BPDWT Roiet Provinci -360.00 390.32 0411



5/19/22, 2:58 PM

12-04-2022

12-04-2022

18-04-2022

18-04-2022

18-04-2022

18-04-2022

18-04-2022

18-04-2022

18-04-2022

18-04-2022

20-04-2022

ITBANK

ITBANK

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

93999

PBDWT

PBDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

G9037 -0701300039

G9037 -0701300039

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Roiet Provinci

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

-100.00

-290.32

75,100.00

4,358.88

1,500.00

2,400.00

4,918.60

3,566.36

990.65

1,710.00

-3,566.36

lof2

35 Sukhumvit Road, Xiong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District. Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.tb

290.32

0.00

75,100.00

79,458.88

80,958.88

83,358.88

88,277.48

91,843.84

92,834.49

94,544.49

90,978.13

next »

0411

0411

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0411

last


mailto:corporate.banking@ktb.co.tb

5/19/22, 2:59 PM

n KRUNGTHAIBANK

NAccounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

411-6-02621-2

164,884.10

Select transactions to view by:
® Transact!on Date: From Date 01-04-2022

Time 00:00 v

Q Specific Period: Today v
Date Teller Id  Transaction Code Description
20-04-2022 93999 BPDWT Roiet Provinci
20-04-2022 93999 BPDWT Roiet Provinci
20-04-2022 93999 BPDWT Roiet Provinci
20-04-2022 93999 BPDWT Roiet Provinci
20-04-2022 93999 BPDWT Roiet Provinci
20-04-2022 93999 BPDWT Roiet Provinci
21-04-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
21-04-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
22-04-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
22-04-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
22-04-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
22-04-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
22-04-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
22-04-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
22-04-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
22-04-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
22-04-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
22-04-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
22-04-2022 93999 BPDWT Roiet Provinci

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name

Available Balance

m

Cheque No.

THB

Active
ROI-ET BR.
164,884.10

To Date 30-04-2022

Time 24:00 v

Amount
-4,918.60
-990.65
-1,710.00
-2,400.00
-1,500.00
-4,358.88
2,940.00
97,270.00
108,000.00
3,600.00
4,500.00
490.00
6,900.00
15,833.30
15,000.00
1,377.01
25,833.30

6,900.00
-1,377.01

Balance
86,059.53
85,068.88
83,358.88
80,958.88
79,458.88
75,100.00
78,040.00

175,310.00
283,310.00
286,910.00
291,410.00
291,900.00
298,800.00
314,633.30
329,633.30
331,010.31
356,843.61

363,743.61
362,366.60

nit Br
0411
0411
0411
0411
0411
0411
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682

108682
0411



5/19/22,2:59 PM

22-04-2022

22-04-2022

25-04-2022

25-04-2022

26-04-2022

26-04-2022

26-04-2022

26-04-2022

29-04-2022

93999

93999

931000

93999

K19294

K19294

93999

93999

93999

Total Cr. =438,218.83

BPDWT Roiet Provinci -490.00
BPDWT Roiet Provinci -3,600.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 770.73
BPDWT Roiet Provinci -770.73
PADWP 10900016144500541 -5.880.00
PADWP 10900016144500541 -9,000.00
BPDWT Roiet Provinci -103,500.00
BPDWT Roiet Provinci -94,330.00
BPDWT Roiet Provinci -75,100.00

Total Dr. = -456,551.91

Total CLCK. 0.00

II first < previous 20f2

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Kiong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattaria District. Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

361,876.60

358,276.60

359,047.33

358,276.60

352,396.60

343,396.60

239,896.60

145,566.60

70,466.60

0411

0411

108682

0411

0411

0411

0411

0411

0411


mailto:corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

411-6-02622-0

1101020604
30 .. 2565
GFMIS
(Bank statement)
( ( v )
' 1'5

53,096.99

53,096.99



5/02/22, 2:10 PM

*'l1jf KRUNGTHAIBANK

E | Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Bali nee

411-6-02622-0

53,396.13

Select transactions to view by:

Trans action Date;

0  Sped ic Period:

Date
01-04-2022
01-04-2022
01-04-2022
04-04-2022
05-04-2022
07-04-2022
12-04-2022
12-04-2022
12-04-2022
12-04-2022
12-04-2022
12-04-2022
12-04-2022
12-04-2022
12-04-2022
12-04-2022
12-04-2022

12-04-2022
12-04-2022

Tellerid  Transaction Code

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

ITBANK

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

ITBANK

ITBANK

93999
93999

From Date 01-04-2022

Today

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

NBDDT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

PBDWT

PBDWT

BPDWT
BPDWT

Time 00:00 V

Description
Roiet Provinci
Roiet Provinci
Roiet Provinci
Roiet Provinci
Roiet Provinci
TR fr 4113516111
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

G9037 -0701300039

(9037 -0701300039

Roiet Provinci
Roiet Provinci

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name

Available Balance

gs

Cheque No.

THB

Active
ROI-ET BR.
53,396.13

To Date 30-04-2022

Time 24:00 V

0%

Amount
-10,187.42
-10,890.00
-10,890.00

-9,987.42
-8,516.12
110.00
720.00
500.00
23,960.00
320.00
3,121.00
12,200.00
1,733.64
49533
4,606.54
-2,483.88
-200.00

-320.00
-500.00

Balance
42,857.42
31,967.42
21,077.42
11,090.00

2573.88

2,683.88

3,403.88

3,903.88
27,863.88
28,183.88
31,304.88
43,504.88
45,238 52
45,733.85
50,340.39
47,856.51
47,656.51

47,336.51
46,836.51

999

Init Br
o411
o411
o411
o411
o411
o411
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
0411
o411

o4
o



93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

931002

93999

931000

931000

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

Roiet Provinci

Roiet Provinci

Roiet Provinci

Roiet Provinci

Roiet Provinci

Roiet Provinci

Roiet Provinci

GFMIS/108682

Roiet Provinci

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District. Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

? )

SIB

N

-720.00

-12,200.00

-23,960.00

-3,121.00

-4,606.54

-1,733.64

-495.33

709.68

-709.68

11,240.00

36,030.00

1of2

46,116.51

33,916.51

9,956.51

6,835.51

2,228.97

495.33

0.00

709.68

0.00

11,240.00

47,270.00

next >

0411
0411
0411
0411
0411
0411
0411
108682
0411
108682

108682

last }


mailto:corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

5/12/22, 2:10 PM

et Iff f **4f B *#

KRUNQTHAI BANK

IP/'Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No, 411-6-02622-0
Account Name (
Alias Name 1

Ledger Balance 53,396.13

. Select transactions to view by:

A Transaction Date;

Time 00:00 Vv

Specific Perioi Today

From Date 01-04-2022

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

)$

( )
.

Date Tellerid  Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount
22-04-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,890.00
22-04-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,899.99
22-04-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,890.00
22-04-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,890.00
22-04-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,527.00
22-04-2022 93999 BPDWT Roiet Provinci -11,240.00
26-04-2022 K19294 PADWP 10900016144500541 -3,000.00
26-04-2022 93999 BPDWT Roiet Provinci -33,030.00

Total Cr. = 148,843.18
Total CLCK. 0.00

Total Dr. =-148,791.03

first 4 previous 20f2

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

35 Sukhumvit Road. Kio

ng Toey Nua Subdistrict. Wattana District. Bangkok. 10110

Tell 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate banking@ktb.co.th

THB

Active
ROI-ET BR.
53,396.13

To Date 30-04-2022

Time 24:00 v

Balance
58,160.00
68,059.99
78,949.99
89,839.99

100,366.99
89,126.99
86,126.99

53,096.99

nit Br
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
0411

0411

0411


mailto:banking@ktb.co.th

820159021(

30 . . 2565

GFMIS

Bank statement

4 .

1101020601

9* ™

21



04/04/2565
04/04/2565
04/04/2565
04/04/2565
04/04/2565
04/04/2565
04/04/2565
04/04/2565
04/04/2565
04/04/2565
05/04/2565
05/04/2565
07/04/2565
07/04/2565
08/04/2565
08/04/2565
11/04/2565
11/04/2565
12/04/2565
12/04/2565
20/04/2565
20/04/2565
26/04/2565
26/04/2565
28/04/2565
28/04/2565
29/04/2565

29/04/2565

Page

Total

BANK FOR AGRICULTURE AND AGRICULTURAL CO-OPERATIVES

2346

Ib *)

Call Center 0-2555-0355

187

B/F

IINCL

OTID

IINCL

OTID

IINCL

OTID

IINCL

OTID

IINCL

OTID

IINCL

OTID

IINCL

OTID

IINCL

OTID

IINCL

OTID

IINCL

OTID

IINCL

OTID

IINCL

OTID

IINCL

OTID

IINCL

OTID

CIF

Dr.

Dr.

Statement

CHK NO.

Check Paid #45621188

DDA Overdraft Transfer-In

Check Paid #45621189

DDA Overdraft Transfer-In

Check Paid #45621190

DDA Overdraft Transfer-In

Check Paid #45621191

DDA Overdraft Transfer-In

Check Paid #45621192

DDA Overdraft Transfer-In

Check Paid #45621193

DDA Overdraft Transfer-In

Check Paid #45621194

DDA Overdraft Transfer-In

Check Paid #45621196

DDA Overdraft Transfer-In

Check Paid #45621197

DDA Overdraft Transfer-In

Check Paid #45621198

DDA Overdraft Transfer-In

Check Paid #45621199

DDA Overdraft Transfer-In

Check Paid #45621200

DDA Overdraft Transfer-In

Check Paid #45621201

DDA Overdraft Transfer-In

Check Paid #45621202

DDA Overdraft Transfer-In

14

14

104,864.46

104,864.46

1.276.71
1,276.71
800.00
800.00
5,540.00
5,540.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
500.00
500.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
10,500.00
10,500.00
22,298.70
22,298.70
1,500.00
1,500.00
500.00
500.00
13,400.00
13,400.00
22,535.60
22,535.60
7,200.00
7,200.00
10,813.45

10,813.45

Cr. =

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

14

14

0.00

-1,276.71

-5,540.00
0.00
-3,000.00
0.00
-500.00
0.00
-5,000.00
0.00
-10,500.00
0.00
-22,298.70
0.00
-1,500.00
0.00
-500.00
0.00
-13,400.00
0.00
-22,535.60
0.00
-7,200.00
0.00

-10,813.45

0.00.

0.00

104,864.46

104,864.46

12/05/2022
gidtawit

1

22
820159021

12/05/2022

1 90063
1 90063
1 90063
1 90063
1 90063
1 90063
1 90063
1 90063
1 90063
1 90063
1 90063
1 90063
1 90063
1 90063
1 90063
1 90063
1 90063
1 90063
1 90063
} 90063
1 90063
1 90063
1 90063
1 90063
1 90063
1 90063
1 90063

- 1 90063



020049942211 ( )

1101020601
30 .. 2565

GFMIS

55,624.03

55,624.03

(Bank statement) 55,624.03

mvr !



01/04/2565
02/04/2565
04/04/2565
04/04/2565
04/04/2565
04/04/2565
04/04/2565
04/04/2565
05/04/2565
05/04/2565
07/04/2565
07/04/2565
08/04/2565
08/04/2565
11/04/2565
11/04/2565
12/04/2565
19/04/2565
70/04/2565
25/04/2565
26/04/2565
27/04/2565
28/04/2565
28/04/2565
29/04/2565

29/04/2565

Page

Total

BANK FOR AGRICULTURE AND AGRICULTURAL CO-OPERATIVES

2346

10900

Call Center 0-2555-0555

187

B/F

SPSC10

5PSC10

OTOS

OTOS

OTOS

OTOS

OTOS

SPSC10

OTOS

SPSC10

OTOS

SPSC10

OTOS

SPSC10

OTOS

SPSC10

OTOS

SPSC10

OTOS

SPSC10

OTOS

SPSC10

OTOS

SPSC10

OTOS

SPSC10

CIF

Dr.

Dr.

w
N
N

«

CHK NO.

SPIN SAV Deposit
SPIN SAV Deposit
SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out
SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out
SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out
SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out
SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out
SPIN SAV Deposit
SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out
SPIN SAV Deposit
SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out
SPIN SAV Deposit
SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out
SPIN SAV Deposit
SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out
SPIN SAV Deposit
SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out
SPIN SAV Deposit
SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out
SPIN SAV Deposit
SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out
SPIN SAV Deposit
SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out
SPIN SAV Deposit
SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out

SPIN SAV Deposit

14

14

104,864.46

104,864.46

Saving Account statement

«P 8 %<

y /jf

>

3,000.00
500.00
1,276.71
800.00
5,540.00
3,000.00
500.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
10,500.00
10,500.00
22,298.70
22,298.70
1,500.00
1,500.00
500.00
500.00
13,400.00
13,400.00
22,535.60
22,535.60
7,200.00
7,200.00
10,813.45
10,813.45

55,624.03

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

12

12

xR

7,616.71
10,616.71
11,116.71

9,840.00

9,040.00

3,500.00

500.00
0.00
5,000.00
0.00
10,500.00
0.00
22,298.70
0.00
1,500.00
0.00
500.00
0.00
13,400.00
0.00
22,535.60
0.00
7,200.00
0.00
10,813.45
0.00
55,624.03
55,624.03

152,871.78

152,871.78

12/05/2022
gidtawit

1

22
20049942211

12/05/2022

1 920575
1 920575
1 90063
1 90063
1 90063
1 90063
1 90063
1 920575
1 90063
1 920575
1 90063
1 920575
1 90063
1 920575
1 90063
1 920575
1 90063
1 920575
1 90063
1 920575
1 90063
1 920575
1 90063
1 920575
1 90063

1 920575



411-6-07307-5

1101020601
30 .. 2565
GFMIS
(Bank statement)
T ( )....)
( ?



5/12/22, 2:14 PM

]

51 J KRUNGTHAI BANK

Accounts

j * No transaction found (23070)

Account Details - Current Account

Account No, 411-6-07307-5 Currency THB
Account Name { : Account Status Active

Alias Name : Branch Name ROI-ET BR.
Ledger Balance 000 Available Balance 0.00

Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-04-2022 y To Date 30-04-2022
Time  00:00 v Time 24:00 v
w2 Specific Period: Today v
AN
( ) )

A i

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Joey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate,banking@ktb.co.th

1


mailto:banking@ktb.co.th

411-6-07500-0

1101020601
30 . . 2565

GFMIS

(Bank statement)



5/12/22, 2:15 PM
1

KRUNGTHAIBANK

Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No, 411-6-07500-0 THB
Account Name /] . Account Status Active
Alias Name 5 . Branch Name ROI-ET BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

Select transactions to view by:

A Transaction Date: From Date 01-04-2022 I To Date 30-04-2022
Time 00:00 V Time 24:00 v
Today \% (t A *
( ")
I$T , "

Date Tellerid Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance
22-04-2022 N/A DD TRfr 4117005782 620.00 620.00
25-04-2022 ITBANK PBDWT G9037 -0701300039 -620.00 0.00

Total Cr. = 620.00 Total Dr. =-620.00

Total CLCK. 0.00

lof1l

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Kiong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District. Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799. Email: corporate.banking@kib.co.th

11

Init Br

0411

0411


mailto:corporate.banking@kib.co.th

30

J2)

J2)

. 2565

RV

RN

2,180,326.26
601,766.95
601,766.95
189,234.00
636,107.78
825,341.78
1,956,751.43



«e®

: A07013000391001

kkkkkkk

KEKEKKK

02.04.2565

0f1.04.2565

05.04.2565

07.0a.2565

08.0a.2565

11.04.2565

: 1101020501

- 0701300039

. 10770

. 10770

: 10788

1 ; 10788

: 10901

10901

: 10960

1600000295
1600000293
1600000292
1600000296
1600000297
1600000298
1600000299
1600000300
1600000301
1600000304
1600000302
1600000303
0200000362

0200000365

:53

RX

RX

RX

RX

RX

1197245000005693
4117156700005077
4117156700005176
4117156700004988
4117156700005374
4117156700005275
4115252400007081
4118126100010320
4118126100010429
4115057500002800
4117048900001705
4117242600003827
3600031771

3600031773

07013
07013
07013
07013
07013
07013
07013
07013
07013
07013
07013
07013
07013

07013

01

2565 - 30

0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039

0701300039

2565

0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039

0.00

0.00

107,385.35
1,276.71
800.00
5,540.00
3,000.00
500.00
5,000.00
4,880.00
22,168.22
10,500.00
22,298.70
23,233.15
0.00

0.00

: 12.05.2565

: 13:50:25

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
320.00
500.00

2,180.326.26
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
21,925.00
21,925.00
2,158,401.26

2,265,786.61

2.276.903.32

2,309,551.54

2.320,051.54

2,366,583.39



: A07013000391001

12.04.2565

18.04.2565

19.04.2565

20.04.2565

: 1101020501

0200000366
0200000367
0200000368
0200000369
0200000372
0200000373
0200000374
1600000431
1600000433
1600000475
1600000509
1600000510
1600000539
0200000617
1600000609
1600000663
0200000896
0200000900
0200000902
0200000907
0200000910
0200000913

:53

0
J0
RX
RX

RX

2

10
10
0
0

0

3600031774
3600031775
3600031777
3600031778
3400003004
3400003005
3400003006
4115061200009680
4115252400016183
4115252400008569
4119141150357514
4119141150357811
4115252400011934
3400003028
2767242700009721
4115252400008562
3400003056
3400003057
3400003058
3400003059
3400003060
3600032769

07013
07013
07013
07013
07013
07013
07013
07013
07013
07013
07013
07013
07013
07013
07013
07013
07013
07013
07013
07013
07013
07013

01

2565 - 30

0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039

0701300039

2565

0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039

0701300039

ynT

"P 5

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
1,500.00
16,928.46
500.00
2,483.88
200.00
26,803.83
0.00
86,483.63
14,264.56
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

™"

)

: 12.05.2565

+ 13:50:25

720.00
23,960.00
12,200.00

3,121.00
1,750.00
500.00
4,650.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
709.68
0.00

0.00
11,000.00
,000.00
11,000.00
10,633.33
9,899.99

11,240.00

2,337,290.85

2,367,278.56

2,453,052.51

2,467,317.07



: A07013000391001
: 1101020501
0200000916 J0
1600000755 RX
1600000817 RX
21.04.2565 0200000370 J0
0200000371 10
1600000848 RX
22.04.2565 1600000953 RX
25.04.2565 1600001159 RX
1600001160 RX
26.04.2565 1600001161 RX
1600001162 RX
27.04.2565 1600001242 RX
28.04.2565 1600001244 RX
1600001264 RX
29.04.2565 1500000093 RN
1600001358 RX
1600001542 RX
— - 10960
kot : 0701300039

:53

3300004597
4117209700006006
2767013500005962

3600031779

3600031779
1798126100004715
1797157600008767
4115061200011051
4115061200011150
4115061200012644
4115252400014891
1795057500005804
1797157600006385
1791070400004787

0701300039
1797157600009156

1791070400003192

07013
07013
07013
07013
07013
07013
07013
07013
07013
07013
07013
07013
07013
07013
07013
07013

07013

01

2565 - 30

0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039

0701300039

0701300039

0701300039

2565

0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039

0701300039

NO '
: 12.05.2565
) ' : 13:50:25
™

0.00 40,000.00

13,400.00 0.00
600000 S ' 0.00 2,381.943.75

0.00 34,530.00

0.00 1,500.00
10,000.00 0.00 2.355,913.75
35,226.30 0.00 2,391,140.05

10,142.60 0.00
100.00 0.00 2,401,382.65

22,535.60 0.00
8,320.25 0.00 2.432.238.50
13,392.00 0.00 2,445,630.50

7,200.00 0.00
27872.18 0.00 2,480,702.68

0.00 636,107.78,

79,418.08 0.00
10,813.45 0.00 1.934,826.43
60176695 Z ' 825,341.78 1,934,826.43
601,766.95 825,341.78 1,956,751.43
601,766,095 825,341.78 1,956,751.43

g0 '1



.65

.65

30 . . 2565
2,267,863.32
601,766.95
(RM)
JZ) 601,766.95
189,234.00
(RN) 636,107.78
109,462.06 934,803.84
1,934,826.43

....... (G ey )



: A07013000391001

02.04.2565

04.04.2565

05.04.2565

07.04.2565

08.04.2565

11.04.2565

: 1101020501

: 0701300039

: 10960

1600000295
1600000293
1600000294
1600000296
1600000297
1600000298
1600000299
1600000300
1600000301
1600000304
1600000302
1600000303
0200000364
0200000365
0200000366
0200000367
0200000368
0200000369
0200000372

0200000373

:53

RX

1197245000005693
4117156700005077
4117156700005176
4117156700004988
4117156700005374
4117156700005275
4115252400007081
4118126100010320
4118126100010429
4115057500002800
4117048900001705
4117242600003827
3600031771
3600031773
3600031774
3600031775
3600031777
3600031778
3400003004

3400003005

07013
07013
07013
07013
07013
07013
07013
07013
07013
07013
07013
07013
07013
07013
07013
07013
07013
07013
07013
07013

01 2565 - 30

0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039

2565

0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039

( viml

107,385.35
1,276.71
800.00
5,540.00
3,000.00
500.00
5,000.00
4,880.00
22,768.22
10,500.00
22,298.70
24,233.15
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

AN

)

1 £11,

+ 12.05.2565

: 13:51:46

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0,00

0.00

0.00
320.00
500.00
720.00
23,960.00
12,200.00
3,121.00
1,750.00

500.00

1%:3

2,158,401.26
2,158,401.26

2,265,786.61

2,216,903.32

2,309.551.54

2,320,051.54

2,366.583.39



: A07013000391001

12.04.2565

18.04.2565

19.04.2565

20.04,2565

21.04.2565

, : 1101020501

0200000374
1600000431
1600000433
1600000475
1600000509
1600000510
1600000539
0200000617
1600000609
1600000663
0200000896
0200000900
0200000902
0200000907
0200000910
0200000913
0200000916
1600000755
1600000817
0200000370
0200000371

1600000848

:53

0

RX

RX

RX

RX

RX

0
RX
RX
0
10
0
10
10

3400003006
4115061200009680
4115252400016183
4115252400008569
4119141150357514
4119141150357811
4115252400011934

3400003028
2767242700009721
4115252400008562

3400003056

3400003057

3400003058

3400003059

3400003060

3600032769

3300004597
4117209700006006
2767013500005962

3600031779

3600031779

1798126100004715

07013
07013
07013
07013
07013
07013
07013
07013
07013
07013
07013
07013
07013
07013
07013
07013
07013
07013
07013
07013
07013
07013

01

2565 - 30

0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039

2565

0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039
0701300039

12 I3
: 12.05.2565
: 13:51:46
LIS
0.00 4,650.00
1,500.00 0.00
16,928.46 0.00 2,337,290.85
500.00 0.00
2,483.88 0.00
200.00 0.00
26,803.83 0.00 2,367.278.56
0.00 709.68
86,483.63 0.00 2,453,052.51
14.264.56 0.00 2,467,317.07
0.00 11,000.00
0.00 11,000.00
0.00 11,000.00
0.00 10.633.33
0.00 9,899.99
0.00 11,240.00
0.00 40,000.00
13,400.00 0.00
6,000.00 0.00 2,381,943.75
0.00 34,530.00
0.00 1,500.00
10,000.00 0.00 2,355,913.75



: 12.05.2565
:A07013000391001 01 2565 - 30 2565 ( ) © 0 13:51:46
1 1101020501 1 .

22.04.2565 1600000953 RX 1797157600008767 07013 0701300039 0701300039 35,226.30 0.00 2,391,140.05

25.04.2565 1600001159 RX 4115061200011051 07013 0701300039 0701300039 10,142.60 0.00
1600001160 RX 4115061200011150 07013 0701300039 0701300039 100.00 0.00 2,401.382.65

26.04.2565 1600001161 RX 4115061200012644 07013 0701300039 0701300039 22,535.60 0.00
1600001162 RX 4115252400014891 07013 0701300039 0701300039 8,320.25 0.00 2,432,238.50
27.04.2565 1600001242 RX 1795057500005804 07013 0701300039 0701300039 13,392.00 0.00 2,445,630.50

28.04.2565 1600001244 RX 1797157600006385 07013 0701300039 0701300039 7,200.00 0.00
1600001264 RX 1791070400004787 07013 0701300039 0701300039 27,872.18 0.00 2,480,702.68

29.04.2565 1500000093 RN 0701300039 07013 0701300039 0.00 636,107.78

1600001358 RX 1797157600009156 07013 0701300039 0701300039 79,418.08 0.00
1600001542 RX 1791070400003192 07013 0701300039 0701300039 10,813.45 0.00 1,934,826.43
TR . 10960 601,766.95 825.341.78 1,934,826.43
- £ 0701300039 §01,766.95 825.341.78 1,934,826.43
601,766.95 825,341.78 1,934,826.43

53



30 . . 2565

)
RV)
2
RV
2
(| ) )
( AN

21,925.00

21,925.00



16/2565

17/2565

28

5

. . 2564

. . 2564

30

. 2565
1350000 28
842500 21
)
21,925.00
5') )
*! 1

. . 2565

. . 2565



30 . . 2565

/ /
. 16/2565 21 . .65 10,280.00 9
. 17/2565 30 ..65 14,680.00 14
24,960.00
G L > L)
o . | c o "



30 . . 2565



¢V

30

D) -

. . 2565

.2

Do)

»



30 . . 2565



30 . . 2565

/ /

3400003059 20 ..08 - 11,000.00
34000003056 20 ..08 . 11,000.00
3400003058 20 . .08 . 11,000.00
3400003057 20 ..08 . 10,633.33
3400003060 20 ..08 - 9,899.99
3200010279 21 . .65 6,900.00
3200010281 21 . .65 6,900.00
3200010285 21 . .65 . 9,000.00
6,000.00

3200010286 21 . .65 6,333.30
9,500.00

3200010287 21 ..65 9,000.00
9,500.00

7,333.30

123,999.92

( . . .impi )

™, S W



30 . . 2565

3100033506 9 ..65 6,911.00

6,911.00



30 . . 2565



30 . . 2565
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